Illustra Flex Gen4
2MP, 5MP, 8MP Mini-Domes
Data Sheet
High-Quality, Versatile Video Capabilities
The powerful Illustra Flex Mini-Domes are designed to offer a superior image quality, feature
rich surveillance option for a wide range of applications. The outdoor mini-domes feature
built-in long range IR illuminators to produce clear images at an effective distance of 131 ft
(40 m) in a variety of low light conditions. Fourth-generation Illustra Flex models offer high

(131.5 x 192.5 mm)
RAL 9003
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
IFS02-D12-ITA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 2MP Minidome, 2.7-13.5mm, Edge AI, IP66/67, IK10, TDN, TWDR, Indoor, Smoked Bubble
IFS04-D12-ITA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 5MP Minidome, 2.7-13.5mm, Edge AI, IP66/67, IK10, TDN, TWDR, Indoor, Smoked Bubble
IFS08-D13-ITA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 8MP/4K Minidome, 3.6-11mm, Edge AI, IP66/67, IK10, TDN, TWDR, Indoor, Smoked Bubble
IFS02-D12-OIA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 2MP Minidome, 2.7-13.5mm, Edge AI, IP66/67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR, Outdoor, Clear Bubble
IFS04-D12-OIA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 5MP Minidome, 2.7-13.5mm, Edge AI, IP66/67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR, Outdoor, Clear Bubble
IFS08-D13-OIA4 Illustra Flex Gen4 8MP/4K Minidome, 3.6-11mm, Edge AI, IP66/67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR, Outdoor, Clear Bubble
Flex Indoor Mini-Dome Flex Outdoor Mini-Dome
Illustra Mini-Dome
Recessed Mount
IFDRECMNT